FAMILY BRIDGES, INC.
53" Anniversary Fundraising Gala
Delayed to February 2021 (Exact Date TBA)
Oakland Marriott City Center Grand Ballroom

SPONSORSHIP REPLY FORM

] Jupiter Sponsor $20,000

Representative will be invited to receive a commemorative plaque with special acknowledgment
during the event; acknowledgment on all invitations

One full-page Color Ad in program book, a featured Color Ad in slide show

A table for up to eight guests* including special hors d’oeuvres and miniature dessert

An unique opportunity to share a pre-recorded personal message (between 60-90 seconds) to gala
attendees during the event.

Each guest will also receive a deluxe party box and a bottle of wine to take home.

[] Saturn Sponsor $10,000

Receive a special plaque to be displayed at table; acknowledgment during the event;
acknowledgment on all invitations

One full-page Color Ad in program book, a featured Color Ad in slide show

A table for up to eight guests* including charcuterie, cheese board, and miniature dessert.
An unigue opportunity to share a pre-recorded personal message (up to 60 seconds) to gala
attendees during the event.

Each guest will also receive a special party box to take home.

[ ] Venus Sponsor $5,000

Receive special acknowledgment during the event

One full-page Black and White Ad in program book, a featured Color Ad in slide show

A table for up to eight guests* including charcuterie and cheese board.

An unigue opportunity to share a pre-recorded personal message (up to 30 seconds) to gala
attendees during the event.

Each guest will also receive a special party box to take home.

[ ] Mars Sponsor $3,500

Receive special acknowledgment during the event

One half-page Black and White Ad in program book; A featured Color Ad in slide show
A table for up to eight guests* including charcuterie.

Each table will also receive a special party box to take home.

[] Mercury Sponsor $2,500

Receive special acknowledgment during the event
One half-page Black & White Ad in program book; Company name recognition in the slide show
A table for up to eight guests*.

*Seating Subject to Change to Meet CDC Guidelines



Family Bridges 53" Anniversary Fundraising Gala Sponsorship Reply Form

Organization Name:

Business Address:

Representative/Title:

Phone: Fax:

E-mail Address:

I would like to be a sponsor:  Jupiter $20,000 | | Saturn $10,000 [ | Venus$5,000 [ ]

Mars$3,500 [ ] Mercury$2,500 [ ]

Total $ [ ] Check enclosed [ ] Check to follow

I am unable to attend. Please accept my/our contribution of $

Please make check payable to: Family Bridges, Inc. (Donation is tax-deductible)
Kindly complete and send this Sponsorship Reply Form along with your check to:

Family Bridges, Inc.
Attention: Development
168 - 11" Street
Oakland, CA 94607



